SIN # 33721

All shipments will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be
assessed to each product for this series. Please contact client services for additional information. Refer to Terms and Conditions for general Effective Date: 06.01.24
information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

CHATTER STOOLS // DESIGNED BY DAVID DAHL

PRODUCT FEATURES:

» All wood, wood with upholstered seat and wood with upholstered seat and back models available in counter and bar heights.
Footrest is positioned 10" from the floor for 25" counter height stools and 12" from the floor for 30" bar height stools.

» Maximum weight capacity is 250 lbs.

» All dimensions are nominal.

¥

SPECIFICATIONS:

» Available in beech, walnut and white oak, in all standard and custom wood finishes.

» For Super Matte Sable finish on Beech or White Oak, upcharge applies. Refer to options section for pricing.
» For custom wood finishes, please add one-time upcharge of $472 List per color per order.

» Metal footring available in chrome only.

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

» Model number

» Wood species

» Wood finish

» Upholstery selection, as applicable
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All shipments will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be

assessed to each product for this series. Please contact client services for additional information. Refer to Terms and Conditions for general

information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

CHATTER STOOLS // DESIGNED BY DAVID DAHL

Effective Date: 06.01.24

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

» Model number

» Wood species

» Wood finish

» Upholstery selection, as applicable

MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

@ 25" Counter Height Stool
Wood Seat
W 16'/2D 16'/2H31'/2
Seat Height 25
Seat Width 16/>
Seat Depth 14'/2
11 lbs.

@ 25" Counter Height Stool
Upholstered Seat Pad
W 16'/2D 16'/2H 31"/2
Seat Height 25" /2
Seat Width 16'/>
Seat Depth 14'/2
3/ayd. 12 lbs.
COL 15 sq. ft.

3330-25 @ 25" Counter Height Stool

woobD
SPECIES

Beech

White Oak
and Walnut

Beech

White Oak
and Walnut

Upholstered Seat and Back Pads

W 16'/2D 16/2H 31Y/2
Seat Height 25/2
Seat Width 16'/2
Seat Depth 14'/2

3/4yd. 12 Ibs.
COL 15 sq. ft.
OPTIONS
-SMO03 Super Matte Sable Wood Finish

e = Available on quick-ship program (standard wood finishes).

Beech

White Oak
and Walnut

COM

1195

1687

1278

1771

1352

1847

30

FABRIC GRADES

coL
A 1 2 3

1322 1344 1357 1379

1815 1837 1850 1872

1396 1418 1431 1453

1891 1913 1926 1948

4

1403

1896

1477

1972

1425

1918

1499

1994

1448 1469

1941 1962

1522 1543

2017 2038

LEATHER

8 L1

1494 1596

1987 2089

1568 1670

2063 2165

L2

1675

2168

1749

2244



All shipments will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be

assessed to each product for this series. Please contact client services for additional information. Refer to Terms and Conditions for general

information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

CHATTER STOOLS // DESIGNED BY DAVID DAHL

Effective Date: 06.01.24

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

» Model number

» Wood species

» Wood finish

» Upholstery selection, as applicable

MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

3310-30 @ 30" Bar Height Stool
Wood Seat

W 16'/2D 16"/2 H 36%/2
Seat Height 30

Seat Width 16/2

Seat Depth 14/2

13 Ibs.

3320-30 @ 30" Bar Height Stool
Upholstered Seat Pad
W 16'/2D 16"/2 H 36%/2
Seat Height 30%/2

Seat Width 16'/>

Seat Depth 14/2
3/ayd. 14 bs.

COL 15 sq. ft.

3330-30 @ 30" Bar Height Stool

wooD
SPECIES

Beech

White Oak
and Walnut

Beech

White Oak
and Walnut

Upholstered Seat and Back Pads

W 16'/2D 16"/2H 36 /2
Seat Height 30'/2
Seat Width 16'/2
Seat Depth 14/2

3/4yd. 14 lbs.

COL 15 sq. ft.
OPTIONS
-SM03 Super Matte Sable Wood Finish

O = Available on quick-ship program (standard wood finishes).

Beech

White Oak
and Walnut

COM

1229

1721

1313

1807

1379

1874

30

1357

1851

1423

1918

FABRIC GRADES

coL
1 2 3

1379 1392 1414

1873 1886 1908

1445 1458 1480

1940 1953 1975

4

1438

1932

1504

1999

1460

1954

1526

2021

1483 1504

1977 1998

1549 1570

2044 2065

LEATHER

8 L1

1529 1631

2023 2125

1595 1697

2090 2192

L2

1710

2204

1776

2271
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